Special Election

Proposition 1

City Charter amendment
to section 1.04 to 1.05 -
annexation powers

Proposition 2
City Charter amendment
to section 2.01 - home rule

city

Proposition 3

City Charter amendment
to section 2.02 - powers
granted to City

Proposition 4

City Charter amendment
to section 3.01 - residency
requirements

Proposition 5

City Charter amendment
to section 3.01 -
councilmember term
limits

Proposition 6

City Charter amendment
to section 3.02 -
councilmember
qualifications

Proposition 7

City Charter amendment
to section 3.04 -
councilmember
compensation

Proposition 8

City Charter amendment
to section 3.09 -
requirements of roll call
vote

Proposition 9

City Charter amendment
to section 3.10 - reading of
ordinances

Proposition 10

City Charter amendment
to section 4.04 - candidate
ballot placement authority

Proposition 11

City Charter amendment
to section 4.06 -
conducting and
canvassing elections

Proposition 12

City Charter amendment
to section 6.02 - petition
initiative submission

Proposition 13

City Charter amendment
to section 6.02- required
registered voters for
petition intiative

Proposition 14
City Charter amendment
to section 6.02 - intiaitive
time frame review

Proposition 15

City Charter amendment
to section 6.09 - repealing
and amending ordinances

Voting Results - May 7, 2005

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

Early

1484

509

1545

450

1495

502

1356

733

924

700

857

1188

1683

359

1026

1022

1616

400

1590

407

1753

254

1436

478

1360

641

1628

342

1225

810

Election
Day

1413

411

1491

350

1370

449

949

932

765

1117

1568

288

1016

827

1163

682

1007

801

1496

329

1639

187

1448

339

1342

468

1559

247

1290

538

Total

2897

920

3036

800

2865

951

2305

1665

1689

1817

2425

1476

2699

1186

2189

1704

2623

1201

3086

736

3392

441

2884

817

2702

1109

3187

589

2515

1348

%

75.90

24.10

79.14

20.86

75.08

24.92

58.06

41.94

48.17

51.83

62.16

37.84

69.47

30.53

56.23

43.77

68.59

3141

80.74

19.26

88.49

11.51

77.92

22.08

70.90

29.10

84.40

15.60

65.10

34.90

Total Votes Cast

3817

3836

3816

3970

3506

3901

3885

3893

3824

3822

3833

3701

3811

3776

3863



Proposition 16

City Charter amendment
to section 7.02 - city
secretary removal

Proposition 17

City Charter amendment
to section 7.02 - city
secretary records
requirement

Proposition 18

City Charter amendment
to section 7.03 - chief of
police removal

Proposition 19

City Charter amendment
to section 7.04 - fire chief
removal.

Proposition 20

City Charter amendment
to sections 7.05, 7.06, 7.07,
and 7.08 - removal of all
four sections

Proposition 21
Ctiy Charter amendment
to section 8.02 - municipal

judge's office

Proposition 22

City Charter amendment
to section 8.04 - city
attorney resicency
requirements

Proposition 23

City Charter amendment
to section 8.04 and 8.05 -
municipal court
prosecuting attorney

Proposition 24

City Charter amendment
to section 9.01 - city fiscal
and budget year

Proposition 25

City Charter amendment
to section 9.13 - alternate
language for contingent
appropriatons

Proposition 26

City Charter amendment
to section 9.17 -
purchasing procedures

Proposition 27

City Charter amendment
to section 9.19 - power to
levy, assess, and collect
annual property tax

Proposition 28

City Charter amendment
to section 9.20 -
implementation of city's
taxing power

Proposition 29

City Charter amendment
to section 9.25 - location
of tax payment and
procedures for payment

Proposition 30

City Charter amendment
to section 9.26 - collection
and enforcement of taxes

Proposition 31

City Charter amendment
to section 10.01 -
composition of planning
commission

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

1197

827

1094

891

1102

924

1100

915

1449

482

1782

235

950

1113

1557

434

1701

285

1489

410

1486

482

1093

883

1175

777

1589

387

1485

487

1515

452

1168

657

1107

704

1093

747

1079

756

1323

424

1669

165

1000

849

1425

362

1544

231

1403

305

1452

326

1126

653

1170

580

1423

342

1322

431

1428

351

2365

1484

2201

1595

2195

1671

2179

1671

2772

906

3451

400

1950

1962

2982

796

3245

516

2892

715

2938

808

2219

1536

2345

1357

3012

729

2807

918

2943

803

61.44

38.56

57.98

42.02

56.78

43.22

56.60

43.40

75.37

24.63

89.61

10.39

49.85

50.15

78.93

21.07

86.28

13.72

80.18

19.82

78.43

21.57

59.09

4091

63.34

36.66

80.51

19.49

75.36

24.64

78.56

21.44

3849

3796

3866

3850

3678

3851

3912

3778

3761

3607

3746

3755

3702

3741

3725

3746



General Election

Proposition 33

City Charter amendment
to section 10.04 - city
comprehensive plan

Proposition 35

City Charter amendment
to section 12.01 - public
records

Proposition 37

City Charter amendment
to section 12.03 -
prohibitions for elected
and appointed officers

Proposition 39

City Charter amendment
to section 12.13 -
amendments to city
charter

Councilmember
District 5

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

For

Against

Kathleen Krueger

Travis Wommack

1618

320

1789

225

1739

264

1415

527

119

74

1459

279

1646

167

1574

210

1353

371

149

85

3077

599

3435

392

3313

474

2768

898

268

159

83.71

16.29

89.76

10.24

87.48

12.52

75.50

24.50

62.76

37.24

3676

3827

3787

3666

427




	2005

