

Voting Results - May 7, 2005

		Votes					
		Early	Election Day	Total	%	Total Votes Cast	
Special Election	Proposition 1 <i>City Charter amendment to section 1.04 to 1.05 - annexation powers</i>	For	1484	1413	2897	75.90	3817
		Against	509	411	920	24.10	
	Proposition 2 <i>City Charter amendment to section 2.01 - home rule city</i>	For	1545	1491	3036	79.14	3836
		Against	450	350	800	20.86	
	Proposition 3 <i>City Charter amendment to section 2.02 - powers granted to City</i>	For	1495	1370	2865	75.08	3816
		Against	502	449	951	24.92	
	Proposition 4 <i>City Charter amendment to section 3.01 - residency requirements</i>	For	1356	949	2305	58.06	3970
		Against	733	932	1665	41.94	
	Proposition 5 <i>City Charter amendment to section 3.01 - councilmember term limits</i>	For	924	765	1689	48.17	3506
		Against	700	1117	1817	51.83	
	Proposition 6 <i>City Charter amendment to section 3.02 - councilmember qualifications</i>	For	857	1568	2425	62.16	3901
		Against	1188	288	1476	37.84	
	Proposition 7 <i>City Charter amendment to section 3.04 - councilmember compensation</i>	For	1683	1016	2699	69.47	3885
		Against	359	827	1186	30.53	
	Proposition 8 <i>City Charter amendment to section 3.09 - requirements of roll call vote</i>	For	1026	1163	2189	56.23	3893
		Against	1022	682	1704	43.77	
	Proposition 9 <i>City Charter amendment to section 3.10 - reading of ordinances</i>	For	1616	1007	2623	68.59	3824
		Against	400	801	1201	31.41	
	Proposition 10 <i>City Charter amendment to section 4.04 - candidate ballot placement authority</i>	For	1590	1496	3086	80.74	3822
		Against	407	329	736	19.26	
	Proposition 11 <i>City Charter amendment to section 4.06 - conducting and canvassing elections</i>	For	1753	1639	3392	88.49	3833
		Against	254	187	441	11.51	
	Proposition 12 <i>City Charter amendment to section 6.02 - petition initiative submission</i>	For	1436	1448	2884	77.92	3701
		Against	478	339	817	22.08	
	Proposition 13 <i>City Charter amendment to section 6.02- required registered voters for petition initiative</i>	For	1360	1342	2702	70.90	3811
		Against	641	468	1109	29.10	
	Proposition 14 <i>City Charter amendment to section 6.02 - intiaitive time frame review</i>	For	1628	1559	3187	84.40	3776
		Against	342	247	589	15.60	
	Proposition 15 <i>City Charter amendment to section 6.09 - repealing and amending ordinances</i>	For	1225	1290	2515	65.10	3863
		Against	810	538	1348	34.90	

Proposition 16 <i>City Charter amendment to section 7.02 - city secretary removal</i>	For	1197	1168	2365	61.44	
	Against	827	657	1484	38.56	3849
Proposition 17 <i>City Charter amendment to section 7.02 - city secretary records requirement</i>	For	1094	1107	2201	57.98	
	Against	891	704	1595	42.02	3796
Proposition 18 <i>City Charter amendment to section 7.03 - chief of police removal</i>	For	1102	1093	2195	56.78	
	Against	924	747	1671	43.22	3866
Proposition 19 <i>City Charter amendment to section 7.04 - fire chief removal.</i>	For	1100	1079	2179	56.60	
	Against	915	756	1671	43.40	3850
Proposition 20 <i>City Charter amendment to sections 7.05, 7.06, 7.07, and 7.08 - removal of all four sections</i>	For	1449	1323	2772	75.37	
	Against	482	424	906	24.63	3678
Proposition 21 <i>City Charter amendment to section 8.02 - municipal judge's office</i>	For	1782	1669	3451	89.61	
	Against	235	165	400	10.39	3851
Proposition 22 <i>City Charter amendment to section 8.04 - city attorney residency requirements</i>	For	950	1000	1950	49.85	
	Against	1113	849	1962	50.15	3912
Proposition 23 <i>City Charter amendment to section 8.04 and 8.05 - municipal court prosecuting attorney</i>	For	1557	1425	2982	78.93	
	Against	434	362	796	21.07	3778
Proposition 24 <i>City Charter amendment to section 9.01 - city fiscal and budget year</i>	For	1701	1544	3245	86.28	
	Against	285	231	516	13.72	3761
Proposition 25 <i>City Charter amendment to section 9.13 - alternate language for contingent appropriations</i>	For	1489	1403	2892	80.18	
	Against	410	305	715	19.82	3607
Proposition 26 <i>City Charter amendment to section 9.17 - purchasing procedures</i>	For	1486	1452	2938	78.43	
	Against	482	326	808	21.57	3746
Proposition 27 <i>City Charter amendment to section 9.19 - power to levy, assess, and collect annual property tax</i>	For	1093	1126	2219	59.09	
	Against	883	653	1536	40.91	3755
Proposition 28 <i>City Charter amendment to section 9.20 - implementation of city's taxing power</i>	For	1175	1170	2345	63.34	
	Against	777	580	1357	36.66	3702
Proposition 29 <i>City Charter amendment to section 9.25 - location of tax payment and procedures for payment</i>	For	1589	1423	3012	80.51	
	Against	387	342	729	19.49	3741
Proposition 30 <i>City Charter amendment to section 9.26 - collection and enforcement of taxes</i>	For	1485	1322	2807	75.36	
	Against	487	431	918	24.64	3725
Proposition 31 <i>City Charter amendment to section 10.01 - composition of planning commission</i>	For	1515	1428	2943	78.56	
	Against	452	351	803	21.44	3746

Proposition 32 <i>City Charter amendment to section 10.02 - platting of property</i>	For	1505	1442	2947	80.04	
	Against	429	306	735	19.96	3682
Proposition 33 <i>City Charter amendment to section 10.04 - city comprehensive plan</i>	For	1618	1459	3077	83.71	
	Against	320	279	599	16.29	3676
Proposition 34 <i>City Charter amendment to section 10.05 - legal effect of comprehensive city plan</i>	For	1470	1028	2498	67.68	
	Against	481	712	1193	32.32	3691
Proposition 35 <i>City Charter amendment to section 12.01 - public records</i>	For	1789	1646	3435	89.76	
	Against	225	167	392	10.24	3827
Proposition 36 <i>City Charter amendment to section 12.02 - personal interest, city council</i>	For	1808	1647	3455	90.47	
	Against	207	157	364	9.53	3819
Proposition 37 <i>City Charter amendment to section 12.03 - prohibitions for elected and appointed officers</i>	For	1739	1574	3313	87.48	
	Against	264	210	474	12.52	3787
Proposition 38 <i>City Charter amendment to section 12.04 - nepotism</i>	For	1780	1588	3368	89.41	
	Against	213	186	399	10.59	3767
Proposition 39 <i>City Charter amendment to section 12.13 - amendments to city charter</i>	For	1415	1353	2768	75.50	
	Against	527	371	898	24.50	3666
<hr/>						
General Election						
Mayor	Bruce Boyer	1538	1219	2757	63.82	
	Adam E. Cork	715	848	1563	36.18	4320
Councilmember District 5	Kathleen Krueger	119	149	268	62.76	
	Travis Wommack	74	85	159	37.24	427
Councilmember District 6	Lynn Limmer	225	149	374	50.88	
	Ken Valentine	210	151	361	49.12	735